NVENT ERICO ERICORE TERMINATED CONDUCTOR
FEATURES
Low-inductance, low-impedance cable designed to minimize voltage build-up due to lightning impulses
Multiple insulated layers of conductor reduce the potential of side flashing
Upper termination provides an insulated connection from terminal to nVent ERICO Ericore to properly transition the lightning
strike
Requires lower termination kit
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number Length (L) Capacitance Diameter (Ø) Impedance Inductance Resistance
(Rdc)
ERICORE010T 10 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE012T 12 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE015T 15 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE018T 18 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE020T 20 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE025T 25 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE030T 30 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE035T 35 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE040T 40 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE045T 45 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE050T 50 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE055T 55 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
Catalog
Number Length (L) Capacitance Diameter (Ø) Impedance Inductance Resistance
(Rdc)
ERICORE060T 60 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE065T 65 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE067T 67 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE070T 70 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE075T 75 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE080T 80 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE085T 85 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
ERICORE087T 87 m 0.75 nF 36 mm 12 Ω Max 37nH 0.5mΩ·m
Table 2/2
Catalog Number Resistance (Rimp) Upper Termination
Voltage Withstand Unit Weight
ERICORE010T 6mΩ·m 250kV 13.54 kg